AIXTRON SE

AIXTRON SE
ISIN: DE000AOWMPJ6

Overview

2024/07/17 17:35:09

WKN: AOWMPJ

Price

21.68 EUR

Difference © -096%(-021)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOAOWMPJ6
Symbol AIXA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,440 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: AIXTRON SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

GERMANY DAX

21.69 EUR
21.99 EUR
21.35EUR
21.89 EUR

21.65173 EUR

744,665

16,123,285.48

3,045
204,795
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836122,276498097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A0WMPJ6-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A0WMPJ6
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0WMPJ6&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0WMPJ6&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b6a661b3b3f1108bcc882a4af064b72aa7f1400d4e9ee3a29b662c9888f7958&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ca96f376d5358e3d&time=1721356306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a02abcf9684faa7266435a8576d81b71ebbd60b2b6a1ddea9a2e4bb8656f932&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ab6bda41264cc4b8&time=1721356306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=840705780c8295c1ad845a1b808aa1fa6930c889f6e97a46f27919178dabc8fb&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d55899394076731f0&time=1721356306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=688e93c046d82e3fb71cb98fee2cdc7b0f50dbc3fa455306808dbae44c347032&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02025c71fd9bd9b56&time=1721356306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68cb47dd91281309feb0f15ae5e90d34c50ed850cab501436dd209adf0f41a62&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aecfc3f717dd868de&time=1721356306&tool=RSC

AIXTRON SE

Details

2024/07/17 17:35:09

Price
21.68 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.96% (-0.21)

ISIN DEOOOAOWMPJ6
Symbol AIXA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,440 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 21.69 EUR
High 21.99 EUR
Low 21.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.89 EUR
VWAP 21.65173 EUR
Volume (pcs) 744,665
Trading volume 16,123,285.48
Number of trades 3,045
Last size 204,795
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -33.95% -30.25% +6.21%
Perf (abs.) -11.08 -9.35 +1.26
Beta 1.66 1.43 1.28
Volatility 57.40 48.15 47.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIXTRON SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07117

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
0717

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
07/17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

21.68 EUR

21.74 EUR

21.56 EUR

21.55 EUR

26.78 CHF

39.10 EUR (2024/01/02
17.88 EUR (2024/07/02
39.89 EUR (2023/12/14
17.88 EUR (2024/07/02

21.56 EUR (624,434
20.35 EUR (743,941
22.84 EUR (888,413

)
)
)
29.29 EUR (630,754)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
16.12 3,045
0.00 6
3.08 302
0.11 81
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A0WMPJ6
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24865177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588633
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/27

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

10:55

17:30

08:00

08:16

17:29

20:19

18:00

17:44

19:31

08:01

21.62 EUR

21.61 EUR

21.97 EUR

21.84 EUR

21.70 EUR

23.75 USD

21.06 EUR

21.70 EUR

21.51 EUR

21.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24934469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24895050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30197638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24780650

AIXTRON SE

Company profile

Company Logo
/TN
FIXTRON

Contact Details
AIXTRON SE

Dornkaulstrasse 2 - 52134 Herzogenrath
Telefon: +49-2407-9030-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@aixtron.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: AIXTRON SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

AIXTRON SE engages in the development, production, and installation of equipment for the
deposition of complex semiconductor materials. Its products include compound
semiconductors, silicon semiconductors, organic semiconductors, and nanotechnology. The
company was founded by Heinrich Schumann, Holger Juergensen, and Meino Heyen in
December 1983 and is headquartered in Herzogenrath, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Felix J. Grawert Chairman of Managing

Board
Christian Member of Executive
Danninger Committee

Board of directors

Kim Schindelhauer
Anna Weber
Stefan Traeger
Alexander Friedrich
Everke

Frits J. van Hout

Karen Florschuetz

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@aixtron.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A0WMPJ6-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A0WMPJ6
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